Scoresheet for Team: 04406 Torikiri-Kizoku

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week
Total: 763 624 663 636

Home Team
Team: 04406 Torikiri-Kizoku

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
57 46 43 42

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*5 7
*9 11
*3 9
* 10
11
10
10

*

*
N A DD

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

10846
03679
13387
09430
02778
09989
13912

Masuda, Yasushi
Masuda, Tsuyoshi
Takeda, Osamu
Diggs, Eiko
Yamagata, Sumito
Ideta, Yuko
Kitagawa, Kiyomi

15/14 On 12/26/2024 At 08:00 PM
lkebukuro | Fall 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
53 54
732 772

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04401 KU-MA-!! San

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

09857
06236
10826
11962
13240
10687
15531
09961

Hatakeyama, Jun
Kinoshita, Kenji
Ozaki, Atsushi
Nagayama, Shigeharu
Otsubo, Takahiro
Mori, Mirei

Kamei, Shinichi
Yokoyama, Erika

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches

04406
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