Scoresheet for Team: 04406 Torikiri-Kizoku

For Week Number: 15/14 On 12/26/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Fall 2024 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	57	46	43	42	53	54
Total:	763	624	663	636	732	772

Home Team

Team: 04406 Torikiri-Kizoku Host Location: Rosa		Team: 04401 KU-MA-!! San Host Location: Rosa					
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL MP P			Name
* 5	7	10846	Masuda, Yasushi	* () 7	09857	Hatakeyama, Jun
* 9	11	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi	* 6	57	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji
* 3	9	13387	Takeda, Osamu	* 6	57	10826	Ozaki, Atsushi
* 4	10	09430	Diggs, Eiko	* 5	9	11962	Nagayama, Shigeharu
* 4	11	02778	Yamagata, Sumito	* 4	. 9	13240	Otsubo, Takahiro
* 4	10	09989	Ideta, Yuko	* 3	10	10687	Mori, Mirei
* 2	10	13912	Kitagawa, Kiyomi	* 3	13	15531	Kamei, Shinichi
				* 2	8	09961	Yokoyama, Erika

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches

Scoresheet for Team: 04401 KU-MA-!! San

For Week Number: 15/14 On 12/26/2024 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Fall 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	57	46	43	42	53	54
Total:	763	624	663	636	732	772

Home Team

Team: 04406 Torikiri-Kizoku		Team	Team: 04401 KU-MA-!! San					
Host Location: Rosa		l	Host Location: Rosa					
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL MP Player #			Player #	Name
* 5	7	10846	Masuda, Yasushi	*	9	7	09857	Hatakeyama, Jun
* 9	11	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi	*	6 [.]	7	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji
* 3	9	13387	Takeda, Osamu	*	6	7	10826	Ozaki, Atsushi
* 4	10	09430	Diggs, Eiko	*	5 9	9	11962	Nagayama, Shigeharu
* 4	11	02778	Yamagata, Sumito	* .	4 9	9	13240	Otsubo, Takahiro
* 4	10	09989	Ideta, Yuko	* *	31	0	10687	Mori, Mirei
* 2	10	13912	Kitagawa, Kiyomi	* *	31	3	15531	Kamei, Shinichi
				*	2	В	09961	Yokoyama, Erika

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Your team has not registered for the next session!

Italicized names are ineligible for playoff matches